
Accesorii sudura .

I.D.: 70748539

Data publicarii	29.06.22	Coduri CPV	34324000-4 44315100-2
-----------------	----------	------------	-----------------------

Pretul estimativ: 726,04 RON - 726,04 RON

Descriere: ELECTROZI SUPERBAZ 2,5 : 16 KG X 20,1675LEI/KG = 322,68 LEI ; ELECTROZI SUPERBAZ 3,25 : 11KG X 20,1682LEI/KG = 221,8502 LEI ; ELECTROZI SUPERTIT FIN 2,5 : 9KG X 20,1678 LEI = 181,5102 LEI.
